
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

No. 

525 

278 

550 

66 

215 

482 

968 

451 

252 

407 

349 

700 

980 

701 

698 

63 

403 

799 

672 

427 

689 

732 

788 

247 

70 

336 

62 

424 

127 

Name 

Tevin Hagstedt 

Lucas Sandin 

Filip Johansson 

Emelie Wiman 

Mattias Karelycke 

Henrik Ivarsson 

Martin Rapp 

Melvin Andreasson 

Tobias Karlsson 

Linus Bäckänger 

Patrik Johansson 

Peter Lagerhult 

Emil Hansson 

Arvid Nilsson 

Emma Arvidsson 

Liam Nygren 

Johan Mellåker 

Marcus Berndtsson 

Peter Höle'n 

Jesper Schelin 

Joakim Fast 

Göran Karlsson 

Peter Arvidsson 

Jonna Arvidsson 

Nicklas Berggren 

Magnus Gillmark 

Claes Larsson 

Tobias Johansson 

Jonas Laigar 

Club 

Varbergs MK 

MC Alingsås 

Kinds MK 

Kinds MK 

Kinds MK 

Varbergs MK 

Kinds MK 

MC Alingsås 

Kinds MK 

Kinds MK 

Kinds MK 

Kinds MK 

Kinds MK 

Hisingens MK 

Hisingens MK 

Hisingens MK 

MC Alingsås 

Hisingens MK 

MC Alingsås 

Kinds MK 

MC Alingsås 

Kinds MK 

Hisingens MK 

Hisingens MK 

Kinds MK 

Hisingens MK 

Kinds MK 

Hisingens MK 

Kinds MK 

Best Tm 

2:04.752 

2:11.322 

2:12.177 

2:12.347 

2:12.476 

2:12.564 

2:13.491 

2:13.732 

2:17.447 

2:18.261 

2:20.472 

2:21.668 

2:25.500 

2:29.656 

2:30.112 

2:30.376 

2:30.560 

2:31.410 

2:31.572 

2:33.061 

2:34.639 

2:34.970 

2:35.355 

2:36.621 

2:38.631 

2:45.699 

2:51.862 

3:00.693 

6:03.404 

Diff 

6.570 

7.425 

7.595 

7.724 

7.812 

8.739 

8.980 

12.695 

13.509 

15.720 

16.916 

20.748 

24.904 

25.360 

25.624 

25.808 

26.658 

26.820 

28.309 

29.887 

30.218 

30.603 

31.869 

33.879 

40.947 

47.110 

55.941 

3:58.652 

Gap 

6.570 

0.855 

0.170 

0.129 

0.088 

0.927 

0.241 

3.715 

0.814 

2.211 

1.196 

3.832 

4.156 

0.456 

0.264 

0.184 

0.850 

0.162 

1.489 

1.578 

0.331 

0.385 

1.266 

2.010 

7.068 

6.163 

8.831 

3:02.711 

Best Speed 

43,459 

41,285 

41,018 

40,965 

40,925 

40,898 

40,614 

40,541 

39,445 

39,213 

38,596 

38,270 

37,262 

36,227 

36,117 

36,054 

36,010 

35,807 

35,769 

35,421 

35,060 

34,985 

34,898 

34,616 

34,177 

32,720 

31,546 

30,004 

14,919 

In Lap 

2 

2 

7 

6 

3 

3 

3 

5 

7 

3 

5 

2 

3 

4 

2 

2 

2 

1 

4 

2 

6 

4 

2 

3 

5 

5 

4 

1 

3 

2nd Best 

2:05.466 

2:12.699 

2:14.109 

2:15.160 

2:13.656 

2:13.435 

2:15.438 

2:18.889 

2:17.655 

2:19.270 

2:22.912 

2:27.308 

2:25.866 

2:30.897 

2:36.067 

2:32.468 

2:32.252 

2:32.420 

2:35.144 

2:36.400 

2:39.291 

2:36.069 

2:41.863 

2:41.757 

2:57.875 

2:51.556 

3:16.097 

2nd Lap 

4 

6 

6 

7 

4 

4 

4 

3 

6 

4 

6 

3 

2 

6 

3 

1 

4 

6 

3 

4 

5 

2 

6 

4 

2 

4 

1 

0 

0 

Nat/State 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Serien Västra Div 1 Södra Deltävling 4 
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Träning 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:04:05 

Hol 1,506 km 

2024-06-16 16:04 


